DIAMOND
Fiber Optic Components

The MT-RJ is a SFF duplex connector with a moulded body, including two
fibers spaced 750 um apart within a plastic mini-MT ferrule.

The DIAMOND's MT-RJ connector is the ideal solution for 10-100 Mbit
Ethernet up to applications in Gigabit Ethernet.

This connector is available as an assembled pigtail or patchcord; with a mini
zip cord construction, or a 3mm cable with a ribbon of two fibers inside.

Due to its excellent performance and technical characteristics, it's the optimal
connector system for FTT-X applications.

APPLICATIONS: LAN, FTT-X (including FTTC, FTTH, FTTD)
STANDARDS: ¢ ISO/IEC 11801

e EN 50173

e TIA/EIA-569-A

¢ TIA/EIA-568-B.3
DESIGN/MATERIALS: Design: Plug and pull with well-known

RJ style latch. Installable in
conventional RJ-45 faceplates.

Fiber alignment: Through precision guide pins on
the male plugs fitting exactly the
correspanding guide holes of the
female plugs

Polish: 0° Convex (PC)
Ferrule: Standard mini-MT double fiber
ferrule
AVAILABLE AS: - Unterminated connector

- Terminated patchcord or pigtail
See ordering information an reverse
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Order numbers:

CONNECTORS
SINGLE MODE (with pins)
Type designation: MT-RJ SO = fire
Ferrule type: Standard Mini MT mm“H__ U1 m
External parts: Plastic blue L ca. 565
Polish geometry: Convex (PC) 212
Dimensions . Order Number
Fiber/Cable Unterminated connector >
2 x 9/125/900/3000 271-000-0041L 000 wAoemmerel -l — — — - —— — —
9/125/900/1500/3000 271 -000-006L Q0O ca. 567

Connectors for other fiber and cable dimensions available upon request

SINGLE MODE (without pins) i b
Type designation: ’ MT-RJ S0 =l
e isono - | HH|
Dimensions Crder Number
Fiber/Cable Unterminated connector Terminated assembly 6. %5
2x 9/125/300/3000 274 -000-0041000 274 - xxx - 054 L xxx ma
9/125/900/1500/3000 274-000-006L 000 274 - xxx-056 L xxx RS
Connectors for ather fiber and cable dimensions available upon request ] 2 E 4 mwowp 3 ff — — +— — — — —
- o ca. 56.7 o
MULTIMODE (with pins)
Type designation: MT-RJ MO
Ferrule material: Standard Mini MT
External parts: Plastic Black
Polish geometry: Convex (PC)
Dimensions Order Number
Fiber/Cable Unterminated connector Terminated assembly
2 x 50/125/900/3000 270-000-004L 000 70 54 L x
50/125/300/1500/3000 | 270 - 000 - 006 L 000 70 'x - 05 ;
2 x 62.5/125/900/3000 270-000-004L000O
62.5/125/900/1500/3000| 270 - 000 - 006 L 000 06
Connectors for other fiber and cable dimensions available upon request : ! 3| i
MULTIMODE (without pins)
Type designation: MT-RJ MO
Dimensions Order Number
Fiber/Cable Unterminated connector Terminated assembly
2 x 50/125/900/3000 273-000-004L 000 273 - xxx - 064 L xxx
50/125/900/1500/3000 273-000-0061L000 ‘ - 056
2 x 62.5/125/900/3000 273-000-004L0O00O
62.5/125/900/1500/3000 273 -000-006LOO0O
Connectors for other fiber and cable dimensions available upon request I ! ! 4\ 4

MATING ADAPTER MT-RJ

Type designation:
External parts:

MMT-R)
Plastic

Color

Order Number

blue (SM-PC)

142 -306-901V 003

black (MM)

142 -306-901V 002

28




